The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
1  © 2026 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Plenum Low PIM 7/16 DIN Male to N Male Cable SPP-
500-LLPL Coax in 200 cm Using Times Microwave Parts
FMCA2039-200CM
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  7/16 DIN Male  TC-SPP500-716M-LP

500-LLPL Coax in 200 cm Using Times Microwave Parts
FMCA2039-200CM
How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 FMCA2039	 -  xx		  uu
	 |	         |			     |               Unit of Measure:
|
|
			                          cm = Centimeters	 |	         |	                                <blank> = Inches
|                               Length
|                                                         Base Number
Example: 	 FMCA2039-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 FMCA2039-100cm = 100 cm long cable
Plenum Low PIM 7/16 DIN Male to N Male Cable SPP-500-LLPL Coax in 200 cm Using Times Microwave Parts from Fairview Microwave
is in-stock and available to ship same-day. All of our RF/microwave products are available off-the-shelf from our ISO 9001:2008 certified
facilities in Lewisville, Texas. Fairview Microwave is RF on-demand.
For additional information on this product, please click the following link: Plenum Low PIM 7/16 DIN Male to N Male Cable SPP-500-LLPL
Coax in 200 cm Using Times Microwave Parts FMCA2039-200CM
URL: https://www.fairviewmicrowave.com/low-pim-7-16-din-male-n-male-cable-spp500llpl-coax-fmca2039-200cm-p.aspx
The information contained within this document is accurate to the best of our knowledge and representative of the part described herein.  It may be necessary to make modifications to
the part and/or the documentation of the part in order to impliment improvements.  Fairview Microwave reserves the right to make such changes as required.  Unless otherwise stated,
all specifications are nominal.  Fairview Microwave does not make any representation or warranty regarding the suitability of the part described herein for any particular purpose, and
Fairview Microwave does not assume liability arising out of the use of any part or document.
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
6  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
*STANDARD TOLERANCES APPLY
ONLY TO DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
STANDARD TOLERANCES
.X      ±0.2
.XX    ±0.01
.XXX  ±0.005
LENGTH MEASURED FROM
CONTACT TO CONTACT
FAIRVIEW MICROWAVE
PART    #  PIM LEVEL
-zzzdBc
FM LABEL PIM LABEL
HEAT SHRINK
PROTECTOR
(2X)
-   LABEL CENTERED 84" OR LESS.
-   GREATER THAN 84" LABEL 2 PLACES
     12" FROM CABLE END.
6" FROM CABLE END
1 PLACE.
SPP-500-LLPL
N
MALE
32mm HEX
CONTACT
7/16 DIN
MALE
CONTACT
13/16 HEX
21mm FLATS
SHEET
3FKR5
CAGE CODEDWG NO
SIZE  ASCALE  N/ACAD FILE
NOTES:
1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL.
2. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME.
3. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm].
TITLE
FMCA2039
73611 OF 106/05/19
FMCA2039-200CM CAD Drawing